
    
Fish Fry 

  Immaculate Conception 
        Church Hall 

ASH Wednesday and Every Friday “Except” Good Friday 

• Eat-in or Take-out from 11:00 am – 7:00 pm
• Phone orders accepted from 9:00 am – 6:00 pm

(724-222-9737) 
• Delivery within 10 minutes of Church

from 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Credit Cards Accepted for orders over $10 

Entrees: 
Fish Sandwich     FRIED or BAKED $10.00 
Fish Dinner          FRIED or BAKED $13.00 
Fried Shrimp (6) Only $10.00 
Fried Shrimp Dinner $13.00 
Crab Cakes (2) Only  $10.00 
Crab Cakes Dinner $13.00 

DINNERS INCLUDE: Coleslaw, Choice of side and Roll / Bun 
Fish & Chips (9oz)            $12.00 
Large Garden Salad $8.00 (with hard-boiled egg and roll)   
Cheese Pizza  

Pepper Rings 
Mushrooms  

Kids Fish & Chips (6oz) 
Fried Fish Taco with Salsa 
Baked Fish Taco with Salsa 

$7.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$7.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 

Sides: 
French Fries $4.00 
Cabbage & Noodles $4.00 
Hush Puppies (5)  $4.00 
Pierogies (5) $4.00 
Clam Chowder  $4.00 
Mac & Cheese  $4.00 
Side Salad  $4.00 
Coleslaw  $2.00 

119 West Chestnut Street | Washington, PA 15301 

Extras: 
BroChachos Fresh Salsa $2.00 
Coffee/Soda/Water $1.00 
Dessert $1.00 

 


